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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0683-2024Amendment 1 

Central and North West Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

21-23 May 2024 

 

Binnaway 

Defect Removal 

 

 

Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

0730 

21/05/2024 

1530 

21/05/2024 

Binnaway 

Up Yard Limit Sign 

Main Line 

Loop Line 

Goods Siding 

No 3 Shunting Siding 

No 2 Shunting Siding 

Silo Siding 

Grain Siding  

Triangle 

Binnaway 

Down Yard Limit Sign 

0730 

22/05/2024 

1530 

22/05/2024 

Binnaway 

Up Yard Limit Sign 

Main Line 

Loop Line 

Goods Siding 

No 3 Shunting Siding 

No 2 Shunting Siding 

Silo Siding 

Grain Siding  

Triangle 

Binnaway 

Down Yard Limit Sign 
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0730 

23/05/2024 

1530 

23/05/2024 

Binnaway 

Up Yard Limit Sign 

Main Line 

Loop Line 

Goods Siding 

No 3 Shunting Siding 

No 2 Shunting Siding 

Silo Siding 

Grain Siding  

Triangle 

Binnaway 

Down Yard Limit Sign 
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