

## TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE No: 0683-2024*Amendment 1*

Central and North West Program Area Approved Possession Boundaries 21-23 May 2024

## Binnaway

**Defect Removal** 

Date From	Date To	From Boundary	Tracks	To Boundary
			Main Line	
			Loop Line	
			Goods Siding	
0730	1530	Binnaway	No 3 Shunting Siding	Binnaway
21/05/2024	21/05/2024	Up Yard Limit Sign	No 2 Shunting Siding	Down Yard Limit Sign
			Silo Siding	
			Grain Siding	
			Triangle	
			Main Line	
			Loop Line	
			Goods Siding	
0730	1530	Binnaway	No 3 Shunting Siding	Binnaway
22/05/2024	22/05/2024	Up Yard Limit Sign	No 2 Shunting Siding	Down Yard Limit Sign
			Silo Siding	
			Grain Siding	
			Triangle	



## TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 0683-2024 Amendment 1

 	[	[		T	6
			Main Line		
			Loop Line		
			Goods Siding		
0730	1530	Binnaway	No 3 Shunting Siding	Binnaway	
23/05/2024	23/05/2024	Up Yard Limit Sign	No 2 Shunting Siding	Down Yard Limit Sign	
			Silo Siding		
			Grain Siding		
			Triangle		

END OF DOCUMENT